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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 11:43:09

Event: R29 Laps: 4

Weather: Fine - 19.3C Starters: 22

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:51

Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 212 Kev STEPHENS / Ord's motorcycles & Dyno 

Tuning

TSp Suzuki SV 650 4 5:10.664 1:16.463 3

2 31 John HUNT MONO KTM SXF 450 4 5:14.961 4.297 1:17.750 4

3 247 Gareth DEACON TSp Kawasaki ER 650 4 5:30.273 19.609 1:21.373 3

4 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS Brake 

Supplies / Shepparton Service Centre

MONO Husqvarna FS450 

450

4 5:30.595 19.931 1:21.249 3

5 96 Brendan D'ARCY P7F2 Honda RS 125 4 5:31.469 20.805 1:20.479 4

6 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN / O'Sullivan's Transport MONO Yamaha YZF 450 4 5:32.538 21.874 1:21.903 3

7 91b Jamie TAYLOR MONO KTM SMR 450 4 5:37.037 26.373 1:22.576 2

8 67a Matthew DEAN MONO KTM SXF 350 4 5:41.466 30.802 1:23.453 2

9 14 Nick LEITH P7F2 Honda CBR 400 4 5:42.567 31.903 1:23.702 2

10 262 Kurt LEWIS MONO KTM SMR 450 4 5:49.525 38.861 1:24.753 2

11 53 Geoff SANDERS P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 4 5:52.614 41.950 1:25.744 2

12 27 Jason DOWELL P7F2 Honda 400 4 5:53.211 42.547 1:26.351 2

13 738 Andrew PAYNE TSnp Suzuki SV 650 4 5:53.518 42.854 1:25.466 2

14 35 Matthew ELITH P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 4 5:53.978 43.314 1:25.737 2

15 177 Hakan SUBASI P7F2 Honda CBR 250 4 6:01.648 50.984 1:27.636 2

16 74a Rob O'BRIEN TSp Suzuki SV 650 4 6:10.414 59.750 1:28.793 2

17 45 Steven D'ARCY P7F2 Honda RS 125 4 6:13.204 1:02.540 1:28.937 2

18 86 Jon LAROSA MONO KTM RC390 373 4 6:14.424 1:03.760 1:31.882 3

19 107 David ELLIS P7F2 Honda CBR 400 4 6:39.770 1:29.106 1:37.572 2

20 68 Simon GRACE P7F2 Honda CBR 250 3 5:13.422 1 Lap 1:40.823 3

DNF 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY P7F2 Honda VFR 400 0 4 Laps

DNF 241 Billy SUBASI P7F2 Honda CBR 250 0 4 Laps

Fastest Lap was 1:16.463 by Kev STEPHENS

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

LAP TIMES

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 11:43:09

Event: R29 Laps: 4

Weather: Fine - 19.3C Starters: 22

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:51

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

3 Cori BOURNE 1:25.587 1:21.636 1:21.249 1:22.123

14 Nick LEITH 1:28.685 1:23.702 1:24.786 1:25.394

27 Jason DOWELL 1:32.837 1:26.351 1:27.471 1:26.552

31 John HUNT 1:21.137 1:17.929 1:18.145 1:17.750

35 Matthew ELITH 1:32.555 1:25.737 1:28.548 1:27.138

45 Steven D'ARCY 1:42.793 1:28.937 1:30.653 1:30.821

53 Geoff SANDERS 1:32.234 1:25.744 1:27.948 1:26.688

67a Matthew DEAN 1:29.739 1:23.453 1:24.137 1:24.137

68 Simon GRACE 1:45.303 1:47.296 1:40.823

74a Rob O'BRIEN 1:42.336 1:28.793 1:30.423 1:28.862

86 Jon LAROSA 1:38.292 1:32.015 1:31.882 1:32.235

91b Jamie TAYLOR 1:26.893 1:22.576 1:23.407 1:24.161

96 Brendan D'ARCY 1:27.114 1:21.944 1:21.932 1:20.479

107 David ELLIS 1:42.619 1:37.572 1:39.138 1:40.441

177 Hakan SUBASI 1:36.668 1:27.636 1:28.650 1:28.694

212 Kev STEPHENS 1:20.337 1:16.745 1:16.463 1:17.119

247 Gareth DEACON 1:24.717 1:21.708 1:21.373 1:22.475

262 Kurt LEWIS 1:29.365 1:24.753 1:30.079 1:25.328

273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:26.478 1:22.204 1:21.903 1:21.953

738 Andrew PAYNE 1:33.327 1:25.466 1:27.369 1:27.356

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 11:43:09

Event: R29 Laps: 4

Weather: Fine - 19.3C Starters: 22

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:51

Race Fastest On

Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 212 Kev STEPHENS Suzuki SV 650 1:20.337 1

2 1 212 Kev STEPHENS Suzuki SV 650 1:16.745 2

3 1 212 Kev STEPHENS Suzuki SV 650 1:16.463 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

LAP SHEET

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 11:43:09

Event: R29 Laps: 4

Weather: Fine - 19.3C Starters: 22

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:51

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

177 1:27.636 27.222 14 1:25.394 31.903

Lap 1 86 1:32.015 33.225 262 1:25.328 38.861

212 1:20.337 74a 1:28.793 34.047 53 1:26.688 41.950

31 1:21.137 .800 45 1:28.937 34.648 27 1:26.552 42.547

247 1:24.717 4.380 107 1:37.572 43.109 738 1:27.356 42.854

3 1:25.587 5.250 68 1:47.296 55.517 35 1:27.138 43.314

273 1:26.478 6.141 177 1:28.694 50.984

91b 1:26.893 6.556 Lap 3 74a 1:28.862 59.750

96 1:27.114 6.777 212 1:16.463 45 1:30.821 1:02.540

14 1:28.685 8.348 31 1:18.145 3.666 86 1:32.235 1:03.760

262 1:29.365 9.028 247 1:21.373 14.253 107 1:40.441 1:29.106

67a 1:29.739 9.402 3 1:21.249 14.927

53 1:32.234 11.897 273 1:21.903 17.040

35 1:32.555 12.218 96 1:21.932 17.445

27 1:32.837 12.500 91b 1:23.407 19.331

738 1:33.327 12.990 14 1:24.786 23.628

177 1:36.668 16.331 67a 1:24.137 23.784

86 1:38.292 17.955 262 1:30.079 30.652

74a 1:42.336 21.999 53 1:27.948 32.381

107 1:42.619 22.282 738 1:27.369 32.617

45 1:42.793 22.456 27 1:27.471 33.114

68 1:45.303 24.966 35 1:28.548 33.295

177 1:28.650 39.409

Lap 2 74a 1:30.423 48.007

212 1:16.745 86 1:31.882 48.644

31 1:17.929 1.984 45 1:30.653 48.838

247 1:21.708 9.343 107 1:39.138 1:05.784

3 1:21.636 10.141

273 1:22.204 11.600 Lap 4

96 1:21.944 11.976 212 1:17.119

91b 1:22.576 12.387 68 1:40.823 1 lap

14 1:23.702 15.305 31 1:17.750 4.297

67a 1:23.453 16.110 247 1:22.475 19.609

262 1:24.753 17.036 3 1:22.123 19.931

53 1:25.744 20.896 96 1:20.479 20.805

35 1:25.737 21.210 273 1:21.953 21.874

738 1:25.466 21.711 91b 1:24.161 26.373

27 1:26.351 22.106 67a 1:24.137 30.802

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

LAP CHART

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 11:43:09

Event: R29 Laps: 4

Weather: Fine - 19.3C Starters: 22

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:51

Grid 1 2 3 4

 212 212 212 212 212

31 31 31 31 31

47 247 247 247 247

3 3 3 3 3

247 273 273 273 96

91b 91b 96 96 273

96 96 91b 91b 91b

273 14 14 14 67a

14 262 67a 67a 14

262 67a 262 262 262

67a 53 53 53 53

241 35 35 738 27

738 27 738 27 738

35 738 27 35 35

53 177 177 177 177

4 86 86 74a 74a

177 74a 74a 86 45

74a 107 45 45 86

45 45 107 107 107

86 68 68 68

3a

107

68

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


